
Updated 3/28/23

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 7:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Tuesday

Ext. Wednesday 7:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Thursday
Friday 7:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 12:00 PM 12:50 PM
Tuesday 4:00 PM 5:40 PM

Ext. Wednesday 12:00 PM 12:50 PM
Thursday 1:00 PM 2:40 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 3:00 PM 3:55 PM 5:15 PM 5:55 PM
Tuesday 11:30 AM 12:30 PM

Ext. Wednesday 3:00 PM 3:55 PM 5:15 PM 5:55 PM
Thursday 1:00 PM 1:50 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:45 AM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:45 AM 11:45 AM 1:45 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 12:00 PM 12:30 PM

Ext. Wednesday 3:20 PM 5:00 PM
Thursday 2:10 PM 3:50 PM
Friday 3:20 PM 5:00 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 12:45 PM 3:45 PM
Tuesday

Ext. Wednesday 9:00 AM 2:00 PM
Thursday
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Tuesday 12:30 PM 2:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Thursday 12:30 PM 2:00 PM
Friday 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:45 AM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Friday 6:00 AM 6:30 AM
Saturday 6:00 AM 6:30 AM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Tuesday 7:00 AM 8:00 AM

Ext. Wednesday 7:00 AM 8:00 AM
Thursday 7:00 AM 8:00 AM
Friday

Casey, Craig
321C

craig.casey@morton.edu

PHS, PHY 1291

Cardona, Alicia
Fri hrs at 
Mt. Sinai

314C
alicia.cardona@morton.edu

NUR
2392

Callon, Michael
313C

michael.callon@morton.edu

ENG 2312

Bonick, Cara
322C

cara.bonick@morton.edu

PHT 2267

Balek, Ludwig
326B

lou.balek@morton.edu

CIS 2240

Avila, Malisa
310C

malisa.avila@morton.edu

NUR 1320

Ashraf, Asiyya
309C

asiyya.ashraf@morton.edu

BIO 1318

Andrade, Jorge
Virtual by 

appt.

330B
jorge.andrade@morton.edu

BIO 2242

FACULTY OFFICE HOURS - SPRING 2023
Virtual Hours

Abrahamson, Maura
306B

maura.abrahamson@morton.edu

GEG, PHI 2313



Updated 3/28/23

FACULTY OFFICE HOURS - SPRING 2023
Virtual Hours

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 9:15 AM 10:00 AM
Tuesday 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 1:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday 9:15 AM 10:00 AM
Thursday 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:15 PM 1:00 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 12:00 PM 2:00 PM
Tuesday 8:30 AM 9:30 AM

Ext. Wednesday 8:00 AM 9:00 AM
Thursday 12:30 PM 1:30 PM
Friday 8:00 AM 9:00 AM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 10:00 PM 11:00 PM
Tuesday 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
Thursday 12:30 PM 1:30 PM
Friday 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM
Tuesday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 5:45 PM 6:15 PM
Tuesday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday 5:45 PM 6:15 PM
Thursday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Friday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 12:50 PM 1:50 PM
Tuesday 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

Ext. Wednesday 12:50 PM 1:50 PM
Thursday 5:30 PM 6:30 PM
Friday 12:50 PM 1:50 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 11:50 AM 12:50 PM
Tuesday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday 10:50 AM 11:50 AM
Thursday 10:45 AM 11:45 AM
Friday 11:50 AM 12:50 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

Ext. Wednesday 11:00 AM 12:30 PM
Thursday
Friday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 2:30 PM 3:30 PM
Tuesday 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

Ext. Wednesday 2:30 PM 3:30 PM
Thursday 2:30 PM 3:30 PM
Friday 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

Gilligan, Brian
327B

brian.gilligan@morton.edu

BUS 1409

Gatyas, Kenton
312C

kenton.Gatyas@morton.edu

HIS, PHI 2293

Fabiyi, Edith
329B

edie.fabiyi@morton.edu

BUS, OMT, CDT 2363

Edgar, Jason
323B

jason.edgar@morton.edu

SPE 2501

Dominguez, Carlos
304B

carlos.dominguez@morton.edu

MAT 1292

Dharwadkar, Mihir
319B

mihir.dharwadkar@morton.edu

MAT 2295

Crockett, Janet
313C

janet.crockett@morton.edu

CHM 1410

Chesters, Samantha
323B

samantha.chesters@morton.edu

ENG 1004

Casey, Robert
325B

robert.casey@morton.edu

MAT 1353



Updated 3/28/23

FACULTY OFFICE HOURS - SPRING 2023
Virtual Hours

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 8:00 AM 10:00 AM

Ext. Wednesday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Thursday 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
Friday 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 12:00 PM 3:00 PM
Tuesday 12:00 PM 4:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday 12:00 PM 3:00 PM
Thursday
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 8:15 AM 9:15 AM 3:15 PM 6:15 PM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 8:15 AM 9:15 AM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 12:00 PM 6:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday 9:00 AM 6:00 PM
Thursday 12:00 PM 5:00 PM
Friday 12:00 PM 2:00 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 1:00 PM 3:00 PM
Tuesday 2:00 PM 3:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday 2:00 PM 4:00 PM
Thursday 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 11:30 AM 12:00 PM
Tuesday 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Ext. Wednesday 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
Thursday 2:00 PM 3:30 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 12:00 PM 3:00 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 5:30 AM 6:30 AM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
Tuesday

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM
Friday
Saturday 5:30 AM 6:30 AM 8:30 PM 9:30 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 6:00 AM 6:30 AM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM
Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:30 AM
Friday

Herrmann, Julianne
332B

julianne.herrmann@morton.edu

NUR 2361

Hernandez, Francisco
318B

francisco.hernandez@morton.edu

NUR
2385

Hernandez, Erin
314C

erin.hernandez@morton.edu

NUR 2123

307C
myeisha.grady@morton.edu

SPE 1351

Helmus, Sara
108C

sara.helmus@morton.edu

CHM 1314

Halmon, Jamie
309C

jamie.halmon@morton.edu

PEC, PEH 2552

Gilmartin, Beth
322C

beth.gilmartin@morton.edu

PHT 2249

Gourlay, Jonathan
302B

jonathan.gourlay@morton.edu

Ad.ED 2355

Green, Amy
After 
4/16

329B
amy.green@morton.edu

NUR 1363

Grady, Myeisha



Updated 3/28/23

FACULTY OFFICE HOURS - SPRING 2023
Virtual Hours

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 8:50 AM 9:50 AM
Tuesday 9:30 AM 10:30 AM

Ext. Wednesday 8:50 AM 9:50 AM 11:50 AM 12:50 PM
Thursday 9:30 AM 10:30 AM
Friday 8:50 AM 9:50 AM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 4:15 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday 4:15 PM 6:00 PM
Thursday 4:15 PM 6:00 PM
Friday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 10:50 AM 11:50 AM
Tuesday 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM

Ext. Wednesday 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 10:50 AM 11:50 AM
Thursday 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM
Friday 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 10:50 AM 11:50 AM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Ext. Wednesday 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
Thursday 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM
Tuesday

Ext. Wednesday 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Thursday 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 12:00 PM 12:50 PM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 12:00 PM 1:50 PM
Friday 12:00 PM 2:50 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Tuesday 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

Ext. Wednesday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Thursday 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
Friday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 2:30 PM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 12:15 PM 2:30 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday 12:00 PM 3:00 PM
Thursday
Friday

Markussen, Prairie
112D

prairie.markussen@morton.edu

ENG 2386

Manning, Bryant
322B

bryant.manning@morton.edu

ENG 2404

Loudon, Nicholas
330B

nicholas.loudon@morton.edu

PHS, PHY 2231

Litwicki, Mark
Virtual by 

appt.

321B
mark.litwicki@morton.edu

ENG 1381

Kelikian, Toula
310B

toula.kelikian@morton.edu

NUR 2232

Kasprowicz, Michael
306B

michael.kasprowicz@morton.edu

ANT, HIS, PHI 2351

Jonas, Mike D
111D

mike.jonas@morton.edu

HVA 2482

Imburgia, Joseph
319B

joseph.imburgia@morton.edu

PSY 2151

Markel, Carolyn
Virtual by 

appt.

223C
carolyn.markel@morton.edu

Ad.ED 2356



Updated 3/28/23

FACULTY OFFICE HOURS - SPRING 2023
Virtual Hours

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 12:00 PM 12:30 PM
Tuesday 8:30 AM 10:45 AM

Ext. Wednesday 12:00 PM 12:30 PM
Thursday 8:30 AM 10:45 AM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 11:00 AM 4:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 11:00 AM 4:00 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 10:30 AM 11:30 AM
Tuesday 1:00 PM 4:30 PM

Ext. Wednesday 2:00 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 4:30 PM 6:30 PM
Tuesday 11:00 AM 11:30 AM

Ext. Wednesday 4:30 PM 6:30 PM
Thursday 11:00 AM 11:30 AM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 12:30 PM 2:00 PM
Tuesday 7:30 AM 8:00 AM

Ext. Wednesday 12:30 PM 2:00 PM
Thursday 7:15 AM 8:00 AM 11:45 AM 12:30 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Tuesday 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 7:30 AM 9:30 AM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 12:00 PM 12:50 PM
Tuesday 11:00 AM 12:20 PM

Ext. Wednesday 12:00 PM 12:50 PM
Thursday 11:00 AM 12:20 PM
Friday 12:00 PM 12:50 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
Tuesday 11:30 AM 12:30 PM

Ext. Wednesday 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
Thursday 11:30 AM 12:30 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 12:00 PM 2:30 PM
Tuesday 3:15 PM 4:15 PM

Ext. Wednesday 12:00 PM 2:30 PM
Thursday 3:15 PM 4:15 PM
Friday 9:00 AM 1:00 PM

Primm, Rebecca M/W 203D
T/Th 104D
Other hrs 
by appt.

113D
rebecca.primm@morton.edu

ART 1317

Ploszaj, Randi
308B

randi.ploszaj@morton.edu

ENG 2544

Pierce, Tom
317C

tom.pierce@morton.edu

2367ENG

Pencheva, Tsonka
308B

tsonka.pencheva@morton.edu

ECE 2452

Pearson, Dennis
Also Mon 
& Wed by 

appt.

308C
dennis.pearson@morton.edu

BIO 2410

Paez, Elizabeth
309B

elizabeth.paez@morton.edu

MAT 2353

Mulvey, Irene
310C

irene.mulvey@morton.edu

NUR 1413

Montgomery, Jered
Virtual by 

appt.

117C
jered.montgomery@morton.edu

HUM, MUS 2365

Martino, Shannon
Virtual by 

appt.

327B
shannon.martino@morton.edu

ART, ANT 2286



Updated 3/28/23

FACULTY OFFICE HOURS - SPRING 2023
Virtual Hours

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 3:30 PM 4:30 PM
Tuesday 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 3:30 PM 6:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday 3:30 PM 4:30 PM
Thursday 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 3:30 PM 6:00 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 2:00 PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday 11:00 AM 12:30 PM

Ext. Wednesday 2:00 PM 2:30 PM
Thursday
Friday 11:15 AM 11:45 AM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 3:00 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday 12:15 PM 12:45 PM

Ext. Wednesday 2:45 PM 3:45 PM
Thursday 12:15 PM 12:45 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 10:00 AM 2:00 PM
Tuesday 7:30 AM 8:45 AM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 7:30 AM 8:45 AM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 4:30 PM 6:30 PM
Tuesday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday 4:30 PM 6:30 PM
Thursday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 5:00 PM 6:40 PM
Tuesday

Ext. Wednesday 9:10 AM 10:50 AM 5:00 PM 6:40 PM
Thursday
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday 12:50 PM 1:20 PM

Ext. Wednesday 3:30 PM 5:30 PM
Thursday 12:50 PM 1:20 PM
Friday 3:30 PM 5:30 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 7:45 AM 8:45 AM
Tuesday 7:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 7:45 AM 8:45 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM
Tuesday 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday 10:15 AM 10:45 AM
Thursday 12:30 PM 2:00 PM
Friday 10:15 AM 10:45 AM 1:15 PM 1:45 PM

310B
alejandro.Sanchez@morton.edu

MAT 2551

Sedaie, Behrooz
302B

behrooz.sedaie@morton.edu

ECO 1326

Schreier, Jennifer
223C

jennifer.schreier@morton.edu

Ad.ED

Russo, Trisha
221C

trisha.russo@morton.edu

MAT 2397

Sanchez, Luis
326B

luis.sanchez@morton.edu

CAD 2326

Sanchez, Alejandro

Romero Yuste, Maria
215C

maria.romero.yuste@morton.edu

HUM, SPN 1315

Roman, Daniel
138D

daniel.roman@morton.edu

ART 1319

Riemer, Nathan
319B

nathan.riemer@morton.edu

SOC 2279

Pulaski, Andrew
308C

andrew.pulaski@morton.edu

LAW, PLS 1412

2556



Updated 3/28/23

FACULTY OFFICE HOURS - SPRING 2023
Virtual Hours

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
Tuesday 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

Ext. Wednesday 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
Thursday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 10:45 AM 12:15 PM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 10:45 AM 12:15 PM
Friday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 1:50 PM 3:20 PM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 8:00 AM 9:30 AM 1:50 PM 3:20 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
Tuesday 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

Ext. Wednesday 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
Thursday 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
Friday 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 11:00 AM 1:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM
Thursday 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 1:30 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday

Ext. Wednesday 1:30 PM 4:00 PM
Thursday
Friday 11:00 AM 12:00 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 8:45 AM 9:30 AM 12:15 PM 2:45 PM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 8:45 AM 9:30 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
Tuesday 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 12:30 PM 2:30 PM

Ext. Wednesday 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Thursday 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday

Ext. Wednesday 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM
Thursday
Friday 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Thompson, Juhelia
322B

juhelia.thompson@morton.edu

PSY 2315

Sykora, Donald
113D

don.sykora@morton.edu

ATM 1324

Styer, Audrey
312B

audrey.styer@morton.edu

CIS 1384

Stanukinas, Melissa
Virtual by 

appt.

307C
melissa.stanukinas@morton.edu

BIO 2272

Spaniol, Scott
310B

scott.spaniol@morton.edu

MAT 1405

Sonnier, Celeste
215C

celeste.sonnier@morton.edu

ENG 1491

Sleeth, Bradley
112D

bradley.sleeth@morton.edu

PHS, GEL 1316

Skurski, Katherine
332B

katherine.skurski@morton.edu

NUR 1361

Seo, Kym
Virtual & 
in-person 
by appt.

312C
kym.seo@morton.edu

BIO 1293



Updated 3/28/23

FACULTY OFFICE HOURS - SPRING 2023
Virtual Hours

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM
Tuesday 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM
Thursday 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM
Tuesday

Ext. Wednesday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 3:20 PM 5:20 PM
Thursday
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 2:00 PM 2:45 PM

Ext. Wednesday 6:00 AM 6:30 AM
Thursday 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 2:00 PM 2:45 PM
Friday 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 12:15 PM 12:45 PM

Ext. Wednesday 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 12:15 PM 12:45 PM
Friday 11:00 AM 12:00 PM

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday
Tuesday 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Ext. Wednesday
Thursday 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 8:00 AM 10:00 AM
Tuesday

Ext. Wednesday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM
Thursday
Friday

Room Day Start1 End1  Start2 End2  Start3 End3
Monday 9:00 AM 9:50 AM 6:00 PM 6:25 PM
Tuesday 1:50 PM 2:45 PM

Ext. Wednesday 9:00 AM 9:50 AM 6:00 PM 6:25 PM
Thursday 1:50 PM 2:45 PM
Friday 9:00 AM 9:50 AM 6:00 PM 6:25 PM

Zukauskas, Karolis
321B

karolis.zukauskas@morton.edu

ENG 1385

Young, Cynthia
352B

cynthia.young@morton.edu

WEL 2334

Young, Amanda
109D

amanda.young@morton.edu

WEL 2389

Wood, Robert
321C

robert.wood@morton.edu

PSY 1313

Watkins, Meredith

*McNeal

332B  
278Cmeredith.watkins@morton.edu

NUR 2375

Walley, Cynthia Tue/ 
Thr/Fri 

Virtual by 
appt. 

312B
cynthia.walley@morton.edu

CIS 2384

Tomchek, Ryan
325C

ryan.tomchek@morton.edu

MAT 2292


